Airport / Heliport
Nylon Windsocks & Masts
Compliance and Applications
•	ICAO DOC 9157
•	ICAO ANNEX 14
•	FAA AC 150/5345-45C
•	FAA AC 150/5345-27D
•	TP312 5TH ED

Fiberglass Pole
Portable Tripod
Pole / Mast Assembly Ordering Information
Windsock Assembly Ordering Information
OPTIONS
FIXED BASE ARM HINGE WINCH4 FUSE BOLTS TILT STAND5 ORANGE/WHITE
POWDER COATING6
2.25m 225W-APTB - FB34 TILT-STND-AS03 PCOW-225W-AP
4.50m 450W-APTB
2.25m 225W-APWM - - TILT-STND-AS03 PCOW-225W-AP
4.50m 450W-APWM RMW6 - TILT-STND-AS03 PCOW-450W-AP
2.25m 225W-APPT - - - - PCOW-225W-AP
4.50m 450W-APPT - - - - PCOW-450W-AP
2.25m TFWM-0225-FR00 TFWM-0225-TR00 - - TILT-STND-AS01 PCOW-225W-FA
4.50m - TILT-STND-AS01 PCOW-450W-FA
HEIGHT
SERVICING
DESIGN
6  All poles/masts are powder coated Orange as a standard. Orange/White banding is available but may carry additional costs and lengthen lead times.
AL POLE
AL POLE - WALL MOUNT
FRANGIBLE AL MAST
4  Winches required for 450W-APCH, TFWM-0450-AR00, TFWM-0450-AH00 (450W-APWM optional). Winches are removable so only one is required per site although one per pole/mast may be desired.
5  When poles/masts are lowered for servicing either by Tilt Base or Arm Hinge, an optional Tilt Stand can be purchased to provide support while maintenance is performed.
AL POLE - PORTABLE TRIPOD
TFWM-0450-FR00 TFWM-0450-TR00
TFWM-0450-AH00